
D:\GCK\O\Tender\Tenders\Tender  2019-20\T-1 Miraj Jsp Modfcn\Due dt. ext. 

 

 

1
st
 Extension of Time 

Mahatransco Emblem  
 

 The following E-Tender is invited by the undersigned from reputed & registered 

contractors  

“Providing services of skilled persons for the post of Office Assistants and Technicians 

(Electrician) under EHV Projects Division Kolhapur through outsourcing. (RFx No. 7000012550) 

SRM E-Tender No.: EE/EHV PROJ./DN/KOP/T-2/2019-20 Estimated Amount Rs. 10.47 Lakhs 

(Inclusive of all taxes) E.M.D. Rs. 10,500/-, Tender Fees - Rs. 525/- (Incl. GST).” 

 The registered contractors can download the tender documents from Company Website 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in) (1) Last Date of submission of tender - 15/05/2019 upto 

23.00 Hrs. (2) Date of Technical  Bid opening - 16/05/2019 at 10:00 Hrs. (3) Date of Price Bid 

opening – 16/05/2019 at 10:30 Hrs. onwards; if possible. For more details visit our website :- 
www.mahatransco.in 

 

           Executive Engineer, EHV Projects Dn. Kolhapur.  

 


